Co-ed Volleyball

Grades 6-8

Team Sign-ups: Open until October 8™

Tuesday, October 5™

Informational Meeting: 2:50 — 3:05pm
(All interested athletes MUST attend)
Where: Gym

Coach: TBD

Fall Conferences — Minimum Days Oct. 11" — 151

Tuesday, October 19
Practice: 2:50-3:50pm
Where: DV Gym

Tuesday, October 26™
Practice: 2:50-3:50pm
Where: DV Gym

Tuesday, November 274
No Practice — No School
Staff Development Day

Tuesday, November 9
Practice: 2:50-3:50pm
Where: DV Gym

Tuesday. November 16
Practice: 2:50-3:50pm
Where: DV Gym

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 8
Donation Turn-In Deadline

Thursday, October 21%
Practice: 2:50-3:50pm
Where: DV Gym

Thursday, October 28
Practice: 2:50-3:50pm
Where: DV Gym

Thursday, November 4
Practice: 2:50-3:50pm
Where: DV Gym

Thursday, November 11t
NO Practice - Veterans Day

Thursday, November 18"
Practice: 2:50-3:50pm
Where: DV Gym

Thanksgiving Break — Nov. 22" — 26

Tuesday, November 30%
Practice: 2:50-3:50pm
Where: DV Gym

Thursday, December 2™
Practice: 2:50-3:50pm
Where: DV Gym
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